T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
Signal Studio for Pulse Building
N7620B
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
–– Create Keysight Technologies, Inc. validated and performance optimized
reference signals for radar and electronic warfare (EW) test
–– Basic options produce corrected wideband pulsed signals for component

a trial license online at
Ordering Information
N7620B signal studio for pulse building
Model-Option Description
Connectivity
N7620B-1FP Connect to E4438C ESG signal generator
N7620B-2FP Connect to E8267D PSG signal generator
N7620B-3FP Connect to N5182B/72B MXG/EXG signal generator 1
N7620B-AFP Connect to M8190A external baseband generator (also with PSG and
wideband IQ)
N7620B-DFP Connect to N603X/M933X/N8241A/N8242A external baseband
generator (also with PSG wideband IQ)
Capability
N7620B-EFP Basic features include fixed PRIs, pulse widths, and modulation-on-
pulse. Option EFP also features phase, frequency, and amplitude
offsets
N7620B-QFP Advanced features include PRI patterns and wobbulation, pulse width
patterns and wobbulation, antenna scans and antenna patterns.
Option QFP also includes the ability to import and export from a
spreadsheet using a CSV (comma separated variables) file format.
Requires option EFP.  Option is available with any connectivity option